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ROOM NAME AREA
M2

DIMENSION M
L X W X HEIGHT

THEATREBANQUET CLASS
ROOM

U
SHAPE

BOARD
ROOM

RECEPTION

36

119

—

195

85

7.6 x 4.7 x 3.5

10.8 x 11 x 3.5

10.5 x 4.4 x 3.5

15 x 13 x 3.5

16.3 x 5.2 x 3.5

Lobby Level - Al Manzil
Lobby Level - Al Manzil

AL MAKTAB

AL DIWAN

AL MATBAKH

AL MAESHAH

AL BUSTAN

AL MARSAM 1

AL MARSAM 2

66

43

—

—

—

120

—

40

16

—

—

—

144

—

48

32

—

—

—

80

—

27

10

—

—

—

44

—

24

—

14

—

—

32

—

20

10

—

60

—

180

40

60

20

7.5 x 8.8 x 3.5

5 x 8.5 x 3.5

Ballrooms

CONVENTION CENTRE LOBBY

BANIYAS EVENT SPACE

BANIYAS PRE-FUNCTION AREA 

BANIYAS BALLROOM 1

BANIYAS BALLROOM 2

BANIYAS BALLROOM 3

512

3,212

468

631

860

640

20m x 46m x 9.4m

40m x 65m x 7.6m

34m x 19.3m x 7.6m

34m x 25.6m x 7.6m

34m x 19.3m x 7.6m

—

2,300

300

550

750

550

—

1,650

280

320

560

320

—

1,650

180

360

600

360

—

200

—

120

120

120

470

140

190

140

—

180

—

100

100

100

—

2,500

400

600

800

600

AL AMEERA BALLROOM

AL AMEERA BALLROOM 1

AL AMEERA BALLROOM 2

AL AMEERA BALLROOM 3

AL REMAL 

840

273

295

273

99

20m x 42m x 6.3m

20m x 13m x 6.3m

20m x 15m x 6.3m

20m x 13m x 6.3m

9m x 11m x 3.3m

780

240

300

240

70

550

150

200

150

50

450

120

180

120

30

140

60

60

60

24

150

50

60

50

24

130

50

50

50

24

800

AL AMEERA PRE-FUNCTION AREA  33813m x 26m x 4m —— — — ——300

200

250

200

60

BANIYAS PRE-FUNCTION 1 607.2m x 9m x 8.3m —— — — ——50

BANIYAS PRE-FUNCTION 2   26029m x 9m x 8.3m 200150 80 — ——200

BANIYAS PRE-FUNCTION 3 15513m x 12.5m x 8.3m 10080 60 — ——100

—

—50m x 9m x 8.3m

Outdoor Garden - Laylati Marquee

LAYLATI TENT 175050m x 35m x 12m 1,2001,100 900 1501301,400 160

GARDEN 2 55828m x 21m —300 — ——500 —

GARDEN 3 55050m x 11m —150 — ——300 —

Meeting Rooms

AL MAHA 

AL DANA 

AL MAASA 

AL DAR 

AL MURJAN 

AL KHOR BOARDROOM 

AL MANARA

35

53

91

75

39

45

41

7.8m x 4.5m x 3m

5.8m x 9.2m x 3m

8.8m x 10.3m x 3m

13m x 5.8m x 3m

5.7m x 6.8m x 3m

8.8m x 6.4m x 2.8m

5.6m x 7.3m x 3m

16

30

60

50

20

—

16

10

30

50

40

10

—

10

10

20

36

42

10

—

10

10

21

30

32

10

—

10

10

20

26

32

10

14

10

20

40

60

50

20

—

20 —

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

48

—

20

—

HOLLOW
SQUARE

CAPACITY CHART

CAPACITY CHART FLOOR PLAN

AL MAKTABAL DIWANAL MAESHAH

AL BUSTAN

AL MARSAM 1 AL MARSAM 2 AL MATBAKH

AL
REMAL

PRAYER

ROOM

AL AMEERA BALLROOM

BANIYAS BALLROOM

PRE-FUNCTION AREA
PRE-FUNCTION AREA CONVENTION CENTRE

 LOBBY

LIFTS

GRAND ENTRANCE 2

CONVENTION CENTRE

GRAND ENTRANCE 1

SCREEN

SCREEN

SC
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EN
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RE

EN

SCREEN

SCREEN
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SH
O

W
 K

IT
C

H
EN

AL 
M

AASA

AL DANA

ALMURJAN

LOBBY
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A
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H
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AL MANARA

VIDEO WALL

VIDEO WALL

1

2

3

1

2

3
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